
Join the Bitting RevolutionTM

Starter 
Available in 14mm (9014-55 or 70) and 16mm (9008-70)

Make the first start the right start – establish the basics.  The Starter is  
designed to promote acceptance and confidence in the contact.  
 
It is a common misconception that mouthing should be encouraged, when in 
fact it is quiet, relaxed acceptance we are aiming for.  A gentle bit that  
encourages the horse to stretch the top line forwards and down into a soft 
consistent contact.

CODE MOUTHPIECE THICKNESS
DRESSAGE 

LEGAL
RING SIZE

4 ½” 
114mm

4 ¾” 
120mm

5” 
127mm

5 ¼” 
133mm

5 ½” 
140mm

5 ¾” 
146mm

6” 
152mm

6 ¼” 
159mm

6 ½” 
165mm

9014-55 STARTER 14mm Y 55mm

9014-70 STARTER 14mm Y 70mm

9008-70 STARTER 16mm Y 70mm

See Video 
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