Starter

Available in 14mm (9014-55 or 70) and 16mm (9008-70)





Make the first start the right start – establish the basics. The Starter is designed to promote acceptance and confidence in the contact.

It is a common misconception that mouthing should be encouraged, when in fact it is quiet, relaxed acceptance we are aiming for. A gentle bit that encourages the horse to stretch the top line forwards and down into a soft consistent contact.

CODE	MOUTHPIECE	THICKNESS	DRESSAGE LEGAL	RING SIZE	4 ½" 114mm	4 ¾" 120mm	5" 127mm	5 ¼" 133mm	5 ½" 140mm	5 ¾" 146mm	6" 152mm	6 ¼" 159mm	6 ½" 165mm
9014-55	STARTER	14mm	Y	55mm									
9014-70	STARTER	14mm	Y	70mm									
9008-70	STARTER	16mm	Y	70mm									

Join the Bitting Revolution[™]

